Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of Sta

0710715
Michael G. Adams
KY Secretary of State
Received and Filed

5/26/2021 7:03:38 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: HALDEMAN/HAYES CROSSING COMMUNITY CENTER FOUNDATION, INC

Company ID: 0710715 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 8/1/2008 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 5/26/2021 7:03:38 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

4399 OPEN FORK ROAD MOREHEAD, KY 40351

Registered Agent Name/Address

MARI B. JOHNSON 255 BEARSKIN HOLLOW MOREHEAD, KY 40351

Current Officers

President	Mari B Johnson	255 Bearskin Hollow, Morehead, KY 40351
Treasurer	Jeannie Justice	1571 Caudill St, Morehead, KY 40351
Vice President	John Bailey	700 Lost Hills, Olive Hill, KY 41164

Directors

Director	CRAIG RIGGSBY	4500 Open Fork Rd, Morehead, KY 40351
Director	SUSAN RIGGSBY	4500 Open Fork Rd, Morehead, KY 40351
Director	ANGEL BEAMON	599 Brickyard, Morehead, KY 40351
Director	JERRY BOWEN	1743 Haldeman Rd, Morehead, KY 40351
Director	SHARON ELDRIDGE	3930 Open Fork Rd, Morehead, KY 40351
Director	MATT WILLIAMS	301 Walker Branch Rd, Morehead, KY 40351
Director	TERRY KNIPP	150 Caseman Rd, Morehead, KY 403516633
Director	BRIAN PLANK	6255 Cranston Rd, Morehead, KY 40351

Signatures

Signature Mari B. Johnson Title President